
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:01.356) 

No. 
401 
696 

7 
20 

300 
122 
716 
771 
155 
256 
838 
191 
518 
472 
468 
42 

551 
244 

3 
356 
376 
922 
88 

436 
423 
747 
328 

577 

Name 
Marcel Stauffer 
Mike Gwerder 
Maximilian Spies 
Maxime Grau 
Noah Ludwig 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Leon Rehberg 
Kristóf Jakob 
Tom Schröder 
Magnus Smith 
William Voxen Kleeman
Erlandas Mackonis 
Fritz Greiner 
Eric Jette 
Lukas Fiedler 
Nick Sellahn 
Maximilian Frank 
Max Bülow 
Lukas Dübner 
Max Wörpel 
Justin Weirauch 
Leon Eilert 
Toni Miosge 
Marvin Müller 
Mikkel Søgaard 
Edvard Erdelyi 
Theo Praun 

Cedric Hose 

FNM 
AMF 
FMS 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Nußdorf 

SUI/ Riedt 

GER/ Ortrand 

FRA/ Lommel 

GER/ Aschersleben

RSA/ Leopoldsburg

GER/ Bismark/Altm

HUN/ Gyr 

GER/ Römstedt 

DEN/ Hundested 

DEN/ tikøb 

LTU/ Kaunas 

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Colbitz 

GER/ Meerane 

GER/ 19057 

GER/ Bremervörde

GER/ Neustrelitz 

GER/ Aldenhoven 

GER/ Britz 

GER/ Thalheim 

GER/ Wiesenbur 

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ Engelskirche

DEN/ Snedsted 

HUN/ Murg 

GER/ Füssen 

GER/ Amt Wachse

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

Fantic 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Entrant / Team  
Sturm STC Racing 

WZ-Racing 

Team Maddii Racing Fantic Factory / ADA

Rockstar Energy Husqvarna Factory Raci

Becker Racing/ADAC Niedersachsen/Sac

BT Racing Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

HTS KTM 

KMP Honda Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

FALCON Motorsports 

TKS Racing 

FALCON Motorsports 

Becker Racing 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

Bluebird Racing Team 

Zimba RCT 

KMP Honda Racing 

Team A-Racing.dk 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Team Waldmann 

GripMesser.com RacingTeam 

Laps 
8 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 
5 
9 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
6 
9 
8 
6 

9 

Best Tm 
1:40.877 
1:41.140 
1:41.374 
1:41.663 
1:41.944 
1:42.081 
1:44.033 
1:44.365 
1:44.391 
1:44.904 
1:45.370 
1:45.419 
1:45.741 
1:45.790 
1:46.020 
1:46.458 
1:47.562 
1:48.365 
1:48.609 
1:49.599 
1:51.435 
1:52.740 
1:53.271 
1:54.040 
1:54.732 
1:54.771 
1:57.623 

2:02.720 

Diff 

0.263 
0.497 
0.786 
1.067 
1.204 
3.156 
3.488 
3.514 
4.027 
4.493 
4.542 
4.864 
4.913 
5.143 
5.581 
6.685 
7.488 
7.732 
8.722 

10.558 
11.863 
12.394 
13.163 
13.855 
13.894 
16.746 

21.843 

In Lap 
6 
9 
4 
4 
5 
1 
7 
1 
4 
9 
3 
4 
8 
4 
1 
1 
8 
8 
1 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
1 
1 

5 

km/h 
58,884 
58,730 
58,595 
58,428 
58,267 
58,189 
57,097 
56,916 
56,901 
56,623 
56,373 
56,347 
56,175 
56,149 
56,027 
55,797 
55,224 
54,815 
54,692 
54,198 
53,305 
52,688 
52,441 
52,087 
51,773 
51,755 
50,500 

48,403 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 12 degrees, dry track 
Position 1- 17 are qualified for the races! 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:22:27 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

04.09.2021 09:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


